
30. InternationalesTurnier der Stadt Hornberg

Hornberg, 05.05.2024

Klasse

E-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

32kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Léa Lagvilava FLC Colmar
4:00

12
4:00

13
 0  2 22 5.III

2 Abdel Rahman Salah SV Triberg
PS 16:10

31
PS 14:8

34
SS 23:9

53
 3 11 53 1.I

3 Daniel Dück VFL Wolfhagen
AS 0:0

54
PS 15:12

31
2:48

02
 2  8 24 4.II

4 Till Mathis Scheuring ASV Nendingen
0:00

03
4:00

12
 0  1  8 7.

Pool B

1 Nino Schenk RKG Freiburg 2000
0:31

02
SS 4:0

53
1:13

14
 1  6  5 6.III

2 Jan Josef Braun AV Germ. Sulgen
SS 2:0

51
1:15

04
 1  5 14 3.II

3 Efim Ciobanu KSV Tennenbronn
0:19

04
0:08

01
 0  0  0 8.

4 Matvii Polieshchuk VFL Wolfhagen
SS 4:0

53
SS 9:12

52
TÜ 16:1

41
 3 14 29 2.I

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

2-3 Abdel Rahman Salah - Daniel Dück

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

1-4 Nino Schenk - Matvii Polieshchuk

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 1 Léa Lagvilava FLC Colmar 5 5.SS 4:0

Pool B 1 Nino Schenk RKG Freiburg 2000 0 6.00:26

Pool A 3 Daniel Dück VFL Wolfhagen 0 4.01:15

Pool B 2 Jan Josef Braun AV Germ. Sulgen 5 3.SS 4:2

Pool A 2 Abdel Rahman Salah SV Triberg 4 1.TÜ 26:11

Pool B 4 Matvii Polieshchuk VFL Wolfhagen 1 2.02:58
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